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17 ENDURO DAS MONTANHAS ‐ RESULTADOS FINAIS ‐  2002

GERAL

  1  13 G ALEXANDRE FERNANDES                                 25 25  50
  2   5 G STENIO CURIO                                        16 20  36
  3  14 G GEORGE FRANCISCO PARIK                              20 13  33
  4  16 G JOSE HELIO PIMENTEL ‐HELITO                         13 16  29
  5   6 G BRUNO CURIO                                          8  9  17
  6  12 G MANOEL FRCO.J.C.M. SIMAS                            10  5  15
  7  20 G JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA CURIO                          3 10  13
  8  74 G NELSON CRUCIANI FILHO                                5  7  12
  9 295 G FRANCINE ROSSI                                       0 11  11
 10 192 G DANIEL RIBEIRO DE A.VERGUEIRO                       11  0  11
 11  76 G HENRIQUE ALFREDO SEBODE                              9  0   9
 12 179 G RICHARD FLITER                                       0  8   8
 13  41 G NOBILE CARAMEL JUNIOR                                7  0   7
 14  31 G FABIO AFONSO ARONE                                   0  6   6
 15  19 G JOAQUIM C. BICUDO NETO                               6  0   6
 16 239 G FERNANDO JOSE SIBINEL                                0  4   4
 17  22 G JOSE SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA                              4  0   4
 18 180 G GUSTAVO PARICHIA MARANO                              0  3   3
 19 122 G JOAO JOSE PASSOS NETO                                0  2   2
 20  51 G ANTONIO ESCOBAR NETO                                 2  0   2
 21   2 G RALPHI PAUNA FELTRIN                                 0  1   1
 22  18 G GUILHERME C. BICUDO                                  1  0   1

APOIO

  1 182 A MARCOS LARA                                         16 25  41
  2 300 A ZACA ISAIAS BRANCO                                  25 16  41
  3 130 A DADO LARA                                           20 20  40
  4 234 A LUIZ A. FUGANTI                                     11 13  24
  5  52 A LEONARDO HIRAMA                                     13 10  23
  6 148 A CELSO RENATO                   TRAIL TRIP           10 11  21
  7 156 A CASSIO DE MORAES                                     6  9  15
  8 208 A WILLIAN MARKANT                                      7  7  14
  9 294 A LUIZ ARENA                                           1  8   9
 10  23 A RUBENS CUNHA RODRIGUES                               9  0   9
 11 250 A HELDER GUIMARAES                                     8  0   8
 12 249 A WLADIR FERRAZ FILHO                                  5  0   5
 13  26 A JOAQUIM C. BICUDO FILHO                              4  0   4
 14 104 A FERNANDO DE PAULA CARNEIRO                           3  0   3
 15  78 A MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA (MARCA                       2  0   2

ATE 220 CC

  1 239 C FERNANDO JOSE SIBINEL                               16 25  41
  2 122 C JOAO JOSE PASSOS NETO                               13 20  33
  3  55 C CLAUDINEI BASSO SANTOS                              20 13  33
  4  17 C ANDRE TIBYRICA                                       9 16  25
  5  19 C JOAQUIM C. BICUDO NETO                              25  0  25
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  6  10 C LUIZ CARLOS RUGAI              VAZ/KTM              10 11  21
  7 123 C SERGIO MINSON                                        8 10  18
  8  39 C LUCIANO AUGUSTO M. OLIVEIRA                          7  9  16
  9 190 C FABIANO RANNA                  C.N.A                11  5  16
 10  71 C JASON PAULO OLIVEIRA           TRACAO FAT            6  8  14
 11 128 C MARK VON BORRIES               MOLYKOTE /            5  7  12
 12 212 C ERIC MACEDO PEREIRA                                  4  6  10
 13 167 C FABIO FRIZZO CALDEIRA          ATMOSFERA             3  4   7
 14  21 C SUZI CURIOZA                                         0  3   3
 15 112 C MAURICIO ALEXANDRE CAVICCHIOLI CACHORRO N            2  0   2
 16   9 C WALDYR ALVES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO KTM DO BRA            1  0   1

ACIMA DE 220 CC

  1  16 D JOSE HELIO PIMENTEL ‐ HELITO                        25 25  50
  2   6 D BRUNO CURIO                                         16 16  32
  3 192 D DANIEL RIBEIRO DE A.VERGUEIRO  DUICO MOTO           20  8  28
  4 295 D FRANCINE ROSSI                                       5 20  25
  5  74 D NELSON CRUCIANI FILHO          DI PAOLO M           13 11  24
  6   2 D RALPHI PAUNA FELTRIN                                 8 10  18
  7  18 D GUILHERME C. BICUDO                                 10  7  17
  8 179 D RICHARD FLITER                                       3 13  16
  9  51 D ANTONIO ESCOBAR NETO                                11  5  16
 10  32 D GUSTAVO AFFONSO ARONNE                               9  6  15
 11  40 D ITAMAR B. GALIAS                                     0  9   9
 12 124 D MARCIO LOMBARDI                                      4  3   7
 13 110 D CARLOS EDUARDO CHAVES          CACHORRO N            6  1   7
 14 175 D RENE CONSTANTINO                                     7  0   7
 15 121 D ALEXANDRE ARAUJO NEVES                               0  4   4
 16  28 D PEDRO SIGNORETTI                                     2  2   4
 17  45 D EDUARDO NAKIRI                 ADRENALINA            1  0   1

NACIONAL

  1  98 N JOAO MARCELO ISSA COSTA                             25 16  41
  2  27 N GUILHERME SIGNORETTI                                20 20  40
  3  11 N RUI DE CASTRO ZARDETTO                              10 25  35
  4 238 N VALDECIR MINGOTTI              MILA MOTOS           16 10  26
  5 114 N MARCELO LAVOS                  CACHORRO N           11 13  24
  6  36 N NIVALDO BERTOLA                RS RACING            13 11  24
  7 117 N IVAN SEVDALIS                                        6  9  15
  8  37 N MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES                                 7  8  15
  9 106 N FERNANDO MEDEIROS                                    9  5  14
 10  99 N LUIS GUILHERME CHAVES                                8  3  11
 11  29 N MAURO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA                             0  7   7
 12 100 N ALFREDO BANDEIRA DINIZ                               1  6   7
 13 101 N RODRIGO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES                         2  4   6
 14 140 N MARCOS ROGERIO AMBROSIUS                             4  2   6
 15 230 N MARCO ANTONIO PAZOS            LAFAIETE              5  0   5
 16 142 N MIGUEL ANGEL CASTANEDA TORRES                        3  0   3
 17 154 N FERNANDO DUARTE AMARAL         FERMAC CAR            0  1   1
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4 TEMPOS

  1  13 Q ALEXANDRE FERNANDES                                 25 25  50
  2   5 Q STENIO CURIO                   PIRELLI/IN           20 20  40
  3  41 Q NOBILE CARAMEL JUNIOR                               13 11  24
  4  76 Q HENRIQUE ALFREDO F. SEBODE     NAKAGYM              16  7  23
  5  33 Q VALTER HIGEL JUNIOR            SCHINCARIO           11  9  20
  6  50 Q RENATO ESCOBAR                                      10  8  18
  7  67 Q MARCIO DE PAOLO                                      7 10  17
  8  31 Q FABIO AFFONSO ARONNE                                 0 16  16
  9 180 Q GUSTAVO PARICHIA MARANO                              0 13  13
 10  58 Q GIOVANNI C. GALZERANO                                8  1   9
 11 197 Q ALEXANDRE ROBERTO DE PAULA (BA HAI‐PERFOR            9  0   9
 12 119 Q CRISTIANO DE PAULA TEIXEIRA                          4  3   7
 13 176 Q DANIEL CONSTANTINO                                   5  2   7
 14  77 Q CLODOALDO SHOJI UEMURA                               0  6   6
 15 209 Q MAURICIO BRAGA MEIRA                                 6  0   6
 16  30 Q ANDRE LOUREIRO BOTA                                  0  5   5
 17 165 Q MARCOS BRANDAO                                       0  4   4
 18 195 Q FABRICIO BIANCHINI                                   3  0   3
 19  43 Q MARCELO GENNALI BORATTO                              2  0   2
 20 169 Q JOSE VILLELA DE ANDRADE                              1  0   1

SENIOR

  1  14 S GEORGE FRANCISCO PARIK                              25 25  50
  2  12 S MANOEL FRCO.J.C.M.SIMAS        HERBERT MO           20 16  36
  3  20 S JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA CURIO    PIRELLI/IN           13 20  33
  4  22 S JOSE SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA                             16  9  25
  5   3 S CASSIO ANTONIO ARMELIN                               9 13  22
  6   1 S LEANDRO DE SOUZA                                    10 10  20
  7 191 S MAURICIO CHAIM PINTO           DUICO MOTO           11  8  19
  8  42 S CARLOS HOMERO FUSER COSTA      EH RACING             7 11  18
  9  38 S MURILO MATILE                                        8  6  14
 10 216 S TARCISIO NORONHA MENDON€A                            6  7  13
 11  66 S VLADMIR DE ASSIS                                     5  4   9
 12  62 S FLAVIO FLEURY GIL              TRAVEL CEN            1  5   6
 13 189 S TEDDY LUIS BARBOSA                                   4  0   4
 14 178 S EDISON TAMURA                  BATATAS TA            0  3   3
 15 177 S LUIS SCAVONE                                         2  1   3
 16 199 S JULIO FIGUEIREDO               VIRUS DA T            3  0   3
 17  63 S LAURO XAVIER BERBEL JUNIOR                           0  2   2
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